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The college holidays for FY 2024-25 are as follows: 

Monday July 1 (Independence Day/Summer Break) 

Tuesday July 2 

Wednesday July 3 

Thursday July 4 

Friday July 5 

Thursday November 28 (Thanksgiving Break) 

Friday November 29 

Monday December 23 (Winter Break) 

Tuesday December 24 

Wednesday December 25 

Thursday December 26 

Friday December 27 

Monday December 30 

Tuesday December 31 

Wednesday January 1 

Thursday January 2 

Friday January 3 

Monday January 20 (MLK Jr. Day) 

Monday March 10 (Spring Break) 

Monday May 26 (Memorial Day) 

Thursday June 19 (Juneteenth) 

The College will be open on Labor Day, and classes will be in session.  However, 

employees are granted a floating holiday in recognition of the services provided on 

Labor Day.  This floating holiday may be used at any time during the fiscal year 

(July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025). This floating holiday is not eligible for 

carryover. 

Additionally, employees are granted five wellness days that may be used at any 

time during the fiscal year (July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025). These days are 

not eligible for carryover. 


